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Brought to you by Central Coast Cross Country inc.

Name

Toby Way

Kai Onozawa
Alexander Willcocks
Tahlia Lucas
katelyn wardell
Sarah Grant

Lacy Gribble
Isabelle Willcocks
Jasmine Garcia
Thomas Doran
Akio Onozawa
Amanda Waite
Deborah KING
Joshua Maiden
Isla Gribble

Miley Gribble
Elissa Gribble
Mel Bourke

Arboretum - Pearl Beach
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10-11
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
8-9
14-15
12-13
12-13
50-59
40-49
50-59
10-11
10-11
6-7
40-49
70-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
25:37.7 25:39.2
25:48.6 25:50.0
25:49.0 25:50.6
26:43.3 26:44.3
26:54.4 26:55.6
27:40.2 27:41.4
28:24.3 28:26.2
29:14.2 29:15.7
29:21.2 29:22.6
30:28.5 30:30.5
33:52.5 33:55.2
34:15.4 34:17.9
35:58.6 36:01.1
39:28.1 39:30.2
39:32.3 39:34.4
39:46.9 39:49.4
39:47.5 39:49.7
47:02.0 47:03.4

Time Back

0:10.8
0:11.2

0:11.1
0:56.9
1:40.9
2:30.8
2:37.8
4:50.7
8:14.7
7:32.1
9:15.2
13:50.4
12:48.9
13:03.5
13:04.1
20:18.7

05/23/2021 01:11:07 PM



